RN2ASQRM | 2" Square LED Trimless Adjustable
 Recessed Downlight:
 Remodel
DATE PROJECT TYPE
REV1020
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2020 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
5-7/8"

CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Driver Kit + Module + Mud Frame + Trim = Complete System
**Color/Pattern Legend
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),
 -R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow), -73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens),
-SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite), -UV (Optivex UV Filter)
Driver Kit
LED Module
LED Module
UMODNSQ - 2" Square
  Universal Module
Beam Distribution
S - 14° Spot
M - 29° Medium
F - 37° Flood
Electrical/Dimming
12D - 120V Triac, ELV and 0-10V Dimming
27D - 277V Triac, ELV and 0-10V Dimming
12D4 - 120V Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
27D4 - 277V Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
Example Order Driver Kit: RN2ASQRM112D Mud Frame: MFSQ2
 Module: UMODNSQ30KS Trim: CN2302
Driver Kit
RN2ASQRM - Remodel Housing
LED Series
05 -    8W/700lm
1 - 10W/1100lm
2 - 14W/1200lm
3 - 21W/1700lm
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90 CRI
27KC - 2700K
30KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
90+ Crisp White
30KW - 3000K
P2
Mud Frame
MF2SQ
2" Square Mud Frame
Required - Order Separately
OD: 6-3/4" SQ
Die-cast collar with steel mesh frame, painted white.
Replacement Optics and Accessories
2INOPTIC-S - Spot Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-M - Medium Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-F - Flood Beam Replacemnt Optic
FA-47 - Black Accessory Holder Clip; Accepts Two (2) Media
R2ASNR1-B - Dual Ring Snoot 60MM OD X 1" Long, Black, FA-47 Required
FA-55 - Honeycomb Louver, FA-47 Required
LF50 - 2-1/8 Inch Square Lenses, FA-47 Required
RN2ASQRM | 2" Square LED Trimless Adjustable
 Recessed Downlight:
 Remodel
DATE PROJECT TYPE
REV1020
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com